THE OLIVE BAR

Immerse yourself in a world of delicate flavour balance
where every sip is an exquisite journey for the senses.

Our expert mixologists are proud to present a selection of
extraordinary signature drinks, tailored to satisfy the
most discerning palates.

Let your waitron know if you prefer your selection
shaken or stirred.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DON - THE GODFATHER R260
blend of dark rum, and grand marnier with a

zesty twist of citrus, much like its namesake,

will always remain

MIRAGE R220
avion reposado, spiced orgeat, lime juice,

chocolate bitters N

WHISPERS OF PEARLS R255
pink hues of paradise

ITALIAN CRUISE R240
malfy con arnica, pineapple, coconut, cardamon,

tonic water, bitters

FIVE SPICE HARMONY R240
makers mark, five spice, apricot

MOONSHINE R220
moutai, jasmine pearls, butterfly pea, vanilla

SMITHS'S LAW R260
glenlivet 12, raspberry, grapefruit, bitters

HENRITA R245
bayab dry gin, campari, elderflower syrup, lime juice

THE GENUINE AND TEA R180
scottish gin meets the green dream, cucumber,

lime

THE PINK LADY R210
absolute vodka, grapefruit, lemon, caramel,

watermelon

CHICAGO SUBLIME R200
koval cranberry gin liqueur, white cacao, triple

sec, simple syrup, caramelised sugar

GF-GLUTEN FREE DF-DAIRY FREE N-NUTS
V-VEGETARIAN VE-VEGAN



THE CLASSICS

SAXON COLADA
los locos, peach schnapps, pineapple, coconut

WHISKY SHOULDER SOURS
monkey shoulder and hazelnut N

EVENING GLOW
martell blue swift, lemon, mint, bubbles

SAXON NEGRONI

inverroche classic, strawberry, rosso vermouth,

aperol

CITY OF GOLD
citrus vodka, cointreau, limoncello, cranberry,

lemon mist, gold leaf

SAXONTINI
absolute elyx, vermouth, pimento dust

MOCKTAILS

BERGAMONT BERRY
earl grey, orange, vanilla, blackberry, soda

SWEET NOTHING
basil, sugar snap pea, star anise, soda water

AFRICAN SECRET
rooibos tea, apple juice, mint syrup

THE ANNA
abstinence gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice

R220

R200

R260

R220

R240

R240

R150

R140

R120

R180

Peruse our wine list by scanning the code below

WINE LIST

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added

to your bill.

GF-GLUTEN FREE DF-DAIRY FREE N-NUTS

V-VEGETARIAN VE-VEGAN



