THE OLIVE BAR

Immerse yourself in a world of delicate flavour balance where every sip is an exquisite journey for the senses.

Our expert mixologists are proud to present a selection of extraordinary signature drinks, tailored to satisfy the most discerning palates.

Let your waitron know if you prefer your selection shaken or stirred.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
DON – THE GODFATHER blend of dark rum, and grand marnier with a zesty twist of citrus, much like its namesake, will always remain	R260
MIRAGE avion reposado, spiced orgeat, lime juice, chocolate bitters N	R220
WHISPERS OF PEARLS pink hues of paradise	R255
ITALIAN CRUISE malfy con arnica, pineapple, coconut, cardamon, tonic water, bitters	R240
FIVE SPICE HARMONY makers mark, five spice, apricot	R240
MOONSHINE moutai, jasmine pearls, butterfly pea, vanilla	R220
SMITHS'S LAW glenlivet 12, raspberry, grapefruit, bitters	R260
HENRITA bayab dry gin, campari, elderflower syrup, lime juice	R245
THE GENUINE AND TEA scottish gin meets the green dream, cucumber, lime	R180
THE PINK LADY absolute vodka, grapefruit, lemon, caramel, watermelon	R210

koval cranberry gin liqueur, white cacao, triple

sec, simple syrup, caramelised sugar

R200

CHICAGO SUBLIME

THE CLASSICS

SAXON COLADA los locos, peach schnapps, pineapple, coconut	R220
WHISKY SHOULDER SOURS monkey shoulder and hazelnut N	R200
EVENING GLOW martell blue swift, lemon, mint, bubbles	R260
SAXON NEGRONI inverroche classic, strawberry, rosso vermouth, aperol	R220
CITY OF GOLD citrus vodka, cointreau, limoncello, cranberry, lemon mist, gold leaf	R240
SAXONTINI absolute elyx, vermouth, pimento dust	R240
MOCKTAILS	
BERGAMONT BERRY earl grey, orange, vanilla, blackberry, soda	R150
SWEET NOTHING basil, sugar snap pea, star anise, soda water	R140
AFRICAN SECRET rooibos tea, apple juice, mint syrup	R120
THE ANNA	R180

Peruse our wine list by scanning the code below

abstinence gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice



A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.